

Unit: NT \$ thousand

2023 Month	Net Revenues		Accumulated Net Revenues	
	2023	2022	2023	2022
1	177,670	298,889	177,670	298,889
2	159,959	223,759	337,629	522,648
3	211,339	255,000	548,968	777,648
4	214,106	248,616	763,074	1,026,264
5	229,714	261,906	992,788	1,288,170
6	226,156	227,724	1,218,944	1,515,894
7	207,919	251,344	1,426,863	1,767,238
8	248,526	247,246	1,675,389	2,014,484
9	280,103	251,388	1,955,492	2,265,872
10	241,915	213,911	2,197,407	2,479,783
11	287,143	200,456	2,484,550	2,680,239
12	224,567	201,355	2,709,117	2,881,594
<b>Accumulated Net Revenues</b>	<b>2,709,117</b>	<b>2,881,594</b>		